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EZCOOL EZ-5120HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T120-PC 2MP 2.8MM HD-TVI DOME
KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE76DOT-EXIPF 2MP 2.8MM AHD
DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE76DOT-EXLPF 2MP 2.8MM
HYBRID LIGHT AHD DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U 2MP 2.8 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA (SMART IR)

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-0280B 2MP 2.8MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U-IL 2MP 2.8MM 4iN1l
FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

HIKVISION DS-2CE70DFOT-PF 2MP 2.8 MM
COLORVU AHD DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T220-MC 2MP 3.6MM 46MT IR (BUYUK

METAL KASA) AHD DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-T220H-F 2MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

11,90

11,90

12,11

15,05

17,15

17,61

17,99

18,55

20,72

25,41

22

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

,40

EURO

26,74 USD



’

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

HILOOK IPC-T241H-F 4MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW2241E-S-0280B 2MP 2.8MM IP
DOME KAMERA (WIZSENSE-IK10)

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1230R-ZS 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-D640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T140-P 4MP 2.8MM HD-TVI MINI
DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1209TLQ-LED-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T323-Z 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
AHD DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1431E-S-0280B 4MP 2.8MM
(IK10) IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW2441R-ZS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

HIKVISION DS-2DE2A404IW-DE3 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA
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